
College Dates 2024-2025 for International Students  

 

Term or Holiday 
 
Starts 

 

 
Ends 

 
New L6 International Students First 
Day (enrolment/induction/lunch) 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
 

 

Upper 6th Students Return Tuesday 3rd September 2024  

Induction Day for all L6 Students 
(including international) 

Thursday 5th September 2024  

Autumn Half Term 1   
Tuesday, 3rd September 2024:   Upper 6th Students return 
Thursday, 5th September 2024:  Lower 6th Students 

Wednesday, 23rd October 2024  
 

October Home Reading Week: The 
College site is closed for all students 

Monday 21st October 2024 Wednesday 23rd October 2024 

Autumn Half Term Holiday Thursday 24th October 2024 Friday 1st November 2024 

Autumn Term 2 
 

Monday, 4th November 2024  
 

Friday 20 December 2024 
 

Christmas Holiday Monday 23rd December 2024 Friday 3rd January 2025 

Spring Term 1 
 

Monday 6 January 2025 
 

Friday 14 February 2025 
 

February Half Term Holiday Monday 17th February 2025 Friday 21st February 2025 

Spring Term 2 
 

Monday, 24th February 2025 
 

Friday, 4th April 2025 
 

Easter Holidays Monday 7th April 2025 Monday 21st April 2025 

Summer Term 1 Tuesday 22 April 2025 
Friday 23 May 2025 
U6 & standdown 

May Half Term Holiday Monday 26th May 2025 Friday 30th May 2025 

Summer Term 2 Monday 2 June 2025 
Friday, 11th July 2025   
(check this date in case of changes before booking flights) 
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